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339 - Cifra Roberto

343 - Beggiato Luca

305 - Bettoni Mirco

386 - Fornoni Marco
337 - Magli Emanule

355 - Avogadro Roberto
375 -Pasini Marco
379-Bigoni Massimo
334 - Della Pietra Massimo
341 -Bonetti Alessandro
347 - Giudici Michele

363 - Balduzzi Manuel
361 - Bertoni Massimo
362 - Balduzzi Davide
384 - Ballestra Mauro

304 - Carrara Fabio
385-Della Torre Gabriele
311-Tavazzi Luca

352 - Pendezza Marco
346 - Giudici Antonio
325 - Cotti Piccinelli Denis
312 - Armanni Steaven
368 - Magli Lorenzo

377 -Simoncelli Andrea

sabato 11 agosto 2012

Situ

azione Meteo:

Temperatura: 24
Umidita: 64
Vento: 0,4
Condizione: SERENO

POOL

Anno

1987
1997
1973
1988
1968
1994
1979
1980
1965
1985
1997
1996
1974
1994
1981
1983
1975
1969
1998
1998
1974
1996
1961
1979

SOCIETR’
ATLETICA
ALTA UALLE SERIANA

Gruppo

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
SCAIS 3038
LIBERO
SCAIS 3038
LIBERO
GRUPPO AMICI MIRA
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
SCICLUB 13
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

Classifiche scaricabili dal sito web http://www.corrineiborghi.it

Tempo

11.09
11.12
11.29
11.40
12.00
12.04
12.13
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.36
12.40
12.45
12.47
12.50
12.59
13.00
13.02
13.06
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25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56 °
57°
58°
59 °
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°

338 -Boccardi Virgilio A
366 - Bergamini Silvano
342 - Verzeroli Devid
356 - Poloni Michele

391 - Cominelli Nicolas
372 -Visini Paolo

324 - Pezzali William
373-Savoldelli Gabriele
374 -Moioli Michele
357 - Poloni Mirko

318 - Scandella Giulio
340 - Miotto Fabio
336 - Sozzi Lino
351 - Bellini Gianluigi
365 - Fornoni Giuseppe
306 - Vendramini Lorenzo
319 - Gatto Giuseppe

387 -Ricuperati Mauro
317 - Canova Achille

359 -Riccardi Mario

367 - Rota Marco

382 - Cretti Fausto A

381 -Furia Piero

323 -Pezzali Marco

360 - Boccardi Tomas
320 - Barzasi Roberto
321 - Carminati Alessio
383 - Palamini Alessandro
322 - Faccanoni Franco
326 - Marinoni Bortolo
353 - Pedrana Angelo
390 - Botassi Gian Battista
307 - Camilli G Pietro
344 -Ravelli Fulvio

350 - Bosio Domenico
345 - Benzoni Giuseppe
388 - Gusmini Andrea

358 - Fiorenzuola Alessandro

389 - Bortolotti Raffaele
394 - Pilenga Claudio

sabato 11 agosto 2012

Anno

1975
1967
1976
1989
1989
1996
1997
1994
1979
1991
1975
1970
1969
1968
1952
1977
1982
1977
1998
1951
1973
1965
1975
1965
1972
1973
1982
1960
1961
1962
1960
1989
1955
1983
1961
1984
1998
1974
1973
1997

Gruppo

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
SCICLUB 13
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
G.S. LARECASTELLO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

Classifiche scaricabili dal sito web http://www.corrineiborghi.it

Tempo

13.07
13.15
13.20
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.35
13.38
13.40
13.40
13.41
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
14.00
14.02
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.24
14.27
14.32
14.34
14.38
14.38
14.47
14.51
14.53
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.22
15.25
15.30
15.39
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65°
66 °
67 °
68 °
69 °
70°
71°
72°

371-Fornoni Davide

395 - Mascheroni Fiorenzo
315-Radice Ferdinando

313 - Bassanelli Luciano (pacio)
314 - Spoldi Arcangelo

392 - Del Vecchio Alessandro
302 - Pezzoni Adriano

333 -Banfi Giulio

sabato 11 agosto 2012

Classifiche scaricabili dal sito web http://www.corrineiborghi.it

Anno

1968
1969
1971
1946
1976
1964
1953
1967

Gruppo

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

Tempo

15.41
15.57
16.43
18.32
18.48
19.03
19.11
20.07
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Ritiri :

Pettorale Nome Gruppo Sportivo Progressivo
330 Pacchini Rinaldo LIBERO 1
376 Plodari Luciano LIBERO 2
329 Tomasoni Tarcisio LIBERO 3
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